2012 12 28 13 29 43

REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME

TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

S
NEW BOXES SCANNED -

LOCATION BOX #

A= REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER
855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

072347 DATE: 12-28-12

PAGE # 1

03481 BENNETT TUELLER & JOHNSON LLC

801-438-2000
WIULTL CALL
WIULL CALL

GIVE TO

ERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS
PUT AWAY

ID # REC

REQUEST:

# DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

OTHER:

2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

01247pP
0124790
01247R
01247s
01247T
01247uU
01247v
01247w
01247X
01247y

DATE :

SIGNATURE:

PECIAL INSTRUCTI

# OF FILES:
# OF CARTONS:



